WEST BENGAL POULTRY FEDERATION

In exercise the power of the Executive Committee and as per the decision taken by E.C. as on 30-07-2021 we formed Egg Whole Seller Sub Committee of the federation and it shall be W.E.F. 01-08-2021.

Mr. Gour Sadhan Saha	Chairman
Mr. Amjad Ali	Vice Chairman
Mr. Pravash Dutta	Vice Chairman
Mr. Atul Sadhukhan	Convenor
Mr. Nawab Ali	Member
Mr. Palas Roy	Member
Mr. Pankaj Kundu	Member
Mrs. Sadhana Agarwal	Member
Mr. Moti Rahaman	Member
Mr. Emdarul Hoque Molla	Member
Mr. Ranjan Nath	Member
Mr. Sk. Asraj Ali	Member
Mr. Arjun Prasad	Member
Mr. Surajit Ghosh	Member
Mr. Samarendra Narayan Sen	Ex Officio President
Mr. Madan Mohan Maity	Ex Officio General Secretary
C.E.O.	Ex Officio
Dy. C.E.O.	Ex Officio
	Mr. Amjad Ali Mr. Pravash Dutta Mr. Atul Sadhukhan Mr. Atul Sadhukhan Mr. Nawab Ali Mr. Palas Roy Mr. Pankaj Kundu Mr. Pankaj Kundu Mr. Sadhana Agarwal Mr. Moti Rahaman Mr. Emdarul Hoque Molla Mr. Emdarul Hoque Molla Mr. Ranjan Nath Mr. Sk. Asraj Ali Mr. Arjun Prasad Mr. Surajit Ghosh Mr. Samarendra Narayan Sen Mr. Madan Mohan Maity C.E.O.

EGG WHOLE SELLER SUB COMMITTEE

This Egg Whole Seller Sub Committee has been adopted from 30-07-2021.

On behalf of Executive Committee

S/d General Secretary West Bengal Poultry Federation